
Pos Number Name County Category Time
1 110 Chloe Rylance Cumbria U17G 27.18
2 130 Sorcha Mullan Northern Ireland U17G 27.31
3 116 Bernadette Raven Yorkshire U17G 27.45
4 117 Emily Jones Yorkshire U17G 29.49
5 118 Lilli Carr Yorkshire U17G 30.17
6 128 Ella Quinn Northern Ireland U17G 30.50
7 122 Bethany Reid Lancashire U17G 30.53
8 133 Eleanor Wilson Derbyshire U17G 31.20
9 148 Lleuch Lane North Wales U17G 31.49
10 129 Rebecca Magee Northern Ireland U17G 31.57
11 123 Eleesha Charnley Lancashire U17G 32.15
12 112 Maia Doherty Cumbria U17G 33.11
13 111 Lotie Beardwood Cumbria U17G 33.35
14 124 Lily Haygarth Lancashire U17G 34.06
15 105 Emily Barnett Derbyshire U17G 34.20
16 134 Heather Wilshaw Derbyshire U17G 34.45



Inter-Counties Junior Fell Running Championship 2018

Up The Nab Fell Race, Glossop, Derbyshire, 30 June 2018

Ladies U17 Team Results

Pos. County Rank Name Time Total

1 Yorkshire
3 Bernadette Raven 27.45

7
4 Emily Jones 29.49
5 Lilli Carr 30.17

2 Northern Ireland
2 Sorcha Mullan 27.31

8
6 Ella Quinn 30.50
10 Rebecca Magee 31.57

3 Cumbria
1 Chloe Rylance 27.18

13
12 Maia Doherty 33.11
13 Lotie Beardwood 33.35

4 Lancashire
7 Bethany Reid 30.53

18
11 Eleesha Charnley 32.15
14 Lily Haygarth 34.06

5 Derbyshire
8 Eleanor Wilson 31.20

23
15 Emily Barnett 34.20
16 Heather Wilshaw 34.45



Pos Number Name County Category Time
1 114 Finnian Hutchisnon Yorkshire U17B 23.00
2 121 Matthew Knowles Lancashire U17B 23.31
3 108 Fraser Sproul Cumbria U17B 23.51
4 107 Daniel Sanderson Cumbria U17B 24.05
5 113 Eric Beaumont Yorkshire U17B 24.10
6 146 Dan Stones North Wales U17B 24.15
7 131 Sam Soles Derbyshire U17B 24.22
8 119 Joel Taylor Lancashire U17B 24.46
9 115 Sebastian Segger-Staveley Yorkshire U17B 25.11

11 103 Rowen Bennet North East Counties U17B 25.19
11 147 Callum O'Donnell North Wales U17B 25.19
12 126 Callum Morgan Northern Ireland U17B 25.36
13 145 Cai Raffael La Trobe Roberts North Wales U17B 27.01
14 109 Toby Umpleby Cumbria U17B 27.17
15 127 Connor McGarth Northern Ireland U17B 27.18
16 106 Stuart Diamond Derbyshire U17B 27.55
17 120 Kurtis Mitton Lancashire U17B 28.09
18 138 Joseph Currie Derbyshire U17B 29.08
19 125 Brendan McCambridge Northern Ireland U17B 30.49



Inter-Counties Junior Fell Running Championship 2018

Up The Nab Fell Race, Glossop, Derbyshire, 30 June 2018

Men U17 Team Results

Pos. County Rank Name Time Total

1 Yorkshire
1 Finnian Hutchisnon 23.00

6
5 Eric Beaumont 24.10
9 Sebastian Segger-Staveley 25.11

2 Cumbria
3 Fraser Sproul 23.51

7
4 Daniel Sanderson 24.05
14 Toby Umpleby 27.17

3 Lancashire
2 Matthew Knowles 23.31

10
8 Joel Taylor 24.46
17 Kurtis Mitton 28.09

4 North Wales
6 Dan Stones 24.15

17
11 Callum O'Donnell 25.19
11 Callum O'Donnell 25.19

5 Derbyshire
7 Sam Soles 24.22

23
16 Stuart Diamond 27.55
18 Joseph Currie 29.08

6 Northern Ireland
12 Callum Morgan 25.36

27
15 Connor McGarth 27.18
19 Brendan McCambridge 30.49



Pos Number Name County Category Time
1 634 Anabelle McQueen North Wales U19G 31.44
2 626 Grace Carson Northern Ireland U19G 32.30
3 619 Finty Royle Lancashire U19G 33.40
4 614 Emily Field Yorkshire U19G 33.51
5 609 Eve Pannone Cumbria U19G 33.59
6 615 Eve Crownshaw Yorkshire U19G 35.41
7 620 Minnie Targett Lancashire U19G 37.42
8 633 Jenna Baenall North Wales U19G 37.50
9 624 Aoife McGath Northern Ireland U19G 38.06
10 635 Lois Lee North Wales U19G 40.18
11 613 Eliza Findlay Yorkshire U19G 40.49
12 625 Cassie Lagan Northern Ireland U19G 41.57



Inter-Counties Junior Fell Running Championship 2018

Up The Nab Fell Race, Glossop, Derbyshire, 30 June 2018

Ladies U19 Team Results

Pos. County Rank Name Time Total

1 North Wales
1 Anabelle McQueen 31.44

9
8 Jenna Baenall 37.50
10 Lois Lee 40.18

3 Yorkshire
4 Emily Field 33.51

10
6 Eve Crownshaw 35.41
11 Eliza Findlay 40.49

2 Lancashire
3 Finty Royle 33.40

10
7 Minnie Targett 37.42

4 Northern Ireland
2 Grace Carson 32.30

11
9 Aoife McGath 38.06
12 Cassie Lagan 41.57



Pos Number Name County Category Time
1 610 Yorkshire Joe Hudson M 26.27
2 611 Yorkshire Josh Dickisnon M 26.40
3 608 Cumbria Tom Humphries M 27.44
4 606 Cumbria Harry Greenbank M 28.22
5 631 North Wales Tom Wood M 28.33
6 621 Northern Ireland Jared Martin M 29.22
7 603 North East Counties Matthew Briggs M 29.48
8 607 Cumbria Joshua Liddle M 29.52
9 622 Northern Ireland Micael McCaul M 29.54
10 630 North Wales Ifin Gruff Oldfield M 29.59
11 627 Derbyshire Dan Soles M 30.10
12 632 North Wales Ethian Ackroyd M 31.23
13 623 Northern Ireland Tom Magee M 31.56
14 612 Yorkshire Kieran Loombe M 32.28
15 604 Cheshire Ethan Greenland M 35.38
16 605 Cheshire Jac Goodhall M 36.22
17 616 Lancashire Ben Kirkham M 37.55
18 618 Lancashire Tyler Bowden M 38.49



Inter-Counties Junior Fell Running Championship 2018

Up The Nab Fell Race, Glossop, Derbyshire, 30 June 2018

Men U19 Team Results

Pos. County Rank Name Time Total

1 Yorkshire
1 Joe Hudson 26.27

3
2 Josh Dickisnon 26.40
14 Kieran Loombe 32.28

2 Cumbria
3 Tom Humphries 27.44

7
4 Harry Greenbank 28.22
8 Joshua Liddle 29.52

4 Northern Ireland
6 Jared Martin 29.22

15
9 Micael McCaul 29.54
13 Tom Magee 31.56

3 North Wales
5 Tom Wood 28.33

15
10 Ifin Gruff Oldfield 29.59
12 Ethian Ackroyd 31.23

5 Cheshire
15 Ethan Greenland 35.38

31
16 Jac Goodhall 36.22

6 Lancashire
17 Ben Kirkham 37.55

35
18 Tyler Bowden 38.49


